
4.Platz 7.Platz

Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

Ernst, Louis 294 123 18 417 Hiller, Fynn 314 96 21 410

Ernst, Philipp 234 108 27 342 Grabitzki, Noah 243 84 27 327

Kattenstroth, Ole 317 118 15 435 Synde, Julian 260 84 32 344

Kattenstroth, Lars 337 113 19 450 Krause, Toni 259 78 28 337

Gesamt 1182 462 79 1644 Gesamt 1076 342 108 1418

5.Platz 2.Platz

Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

Hoffmann, Richard 301 113 20 414 Ertel, Vincent 277 106 22 383

König, Meilo 269 91 26 360 Pretzsch, Felix 289 137 15 426

Petters, Constantin 287 109 22 396 Greve, John Pascal 333 112 19 445

Nachtigal, Timo 325 144 14 469 Reichenbach, Cristiano 324 117 18 441

Gesamt 1182 457 82 1639 Gesamt 1223 472 74 1695

3.Platz 6.Platz

Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

Caspar, Frèdèric 318 102 20 420 Lüttge, Toni 341 86 24 427

Pollack, Shawnee 338 125 16 463 Hartmann, Oskar 251 109 24 360

Sachse, Luis 259 109 19 368 Pollmann, Florentin 279 77 24 356

Schmidt, Fabian 300 130 12 430 Schumacher, Tom 296 123 18 419

Gesamt 1215 466 67 1681 Gesamt 1167 395 90 1562

1.Platz 8.Platz

Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Name, Vorname Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

Heintze, Paul 294 115 17 409

Schöpke, Max 300 108 15 408

Enzersberger, Theo 309 97 23 406

Melzer, Fabian 348 158 7 506

Gesamt 1251 478 62 1729 Gesamt 0 0 0 0
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KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz/Hochkirch KKV Bautzen3

KKV Bautzen1 0

Bemerkungen:

ab 61. Wurf Wechsel Heintze, Paul zu Schmidt, Richard

Bemerkungen:

Bemerkungen:

ab 61. Wurf Wechsel Krause, Toni zu Gabriel, Jamie-Paul

Bemerkungen: Bemerkungen:

Bemerkungen:

ab 61. Wurf Wechsel Sachse, Luis zu Michalk, Til-Elias

Bemerkungen:

KKV Bautzen2 KSV Dresden Leuben

SV Johannstadt 90 KSV 1991 Freital

Bemerkungen:

ab 31. Wurf Wechsel Ernst, Philipp zu Kattenstroth, Mika



Name, Vorname Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW Platz

Melzer, Fabian KKV Bautzen1 348 158 506 7 1

Nachtigal, Timo SV Johannstadt 90 325 144 469 14 2

Pollack, Shawnee KKV Bautzen2 338 125 463 16 3

Kattenstroth, Lars KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz/Hochkirch 337 113 450 19 4

Greve, John Pascal KSV 1991 Freital 333 112 445 19 5

Reichenbach, Cristiano KSV 1991 Freital 324 117 441 18 6

Kattenstroth, Ole KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz/Hochkirch 317 118 435 15 7

Schmidt, Fabian KKV Bautzen2 300 130 430 12 8

Lüttge, Toni KSV Dresden Leuben 341 86 427 24 9

Pretzsch, Felix KSV 1991 Freital 289 137 426 15 10

Caspar, Frèdèric KKV Bautzen2 318 102 420 20 11

Schumacher, Tom KSV Dresden Leuben 296 123 419 18 12

Ernst, Louis KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz/Hochkirch 294 123 417 18 13

Hoffmann, Richard SV Johannstadt 90 301 113 414 20 14

Hiller, Fynn KKV Bautzen3 314 96 410 21 15

Heintze, Paul KKV Bautzen1 294 115 409 17 16

Schöpke, Max KKV Bautzen1 300 108 408 15 17

Enzersberger, Theo KKV Bautzen1 309 97 406 23 18

Petters, Constantin SV Johannstadt 90 287 109 396 22 19

Ertel, Vincent KSV 1991 Freital 277 106 383 22 20

Sachse, Luis KKV Bautzen2 259 109 368 19 21

Hartmann, Oskar KSV Dresden Leuben 251 109 360 24 22

König, Meilo SV Johannstadt 90 269 91 360 26 23

Pollmann, Florentin KSV Dresden Leuben 279 77 356 24 24

Synde, Julian KKV Bautzen3 260 84 344 32 25

Ernst, Philipp KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz/Hochkirch 234 108 342 27 26

Krause, Toni KKV Bautzen3 259 78 337 28 27

Grabitzki, Noah KKV Bautzen3 243 84 327 27 28
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